FDJ3 - paskecup 2016 - 12.3.2016

List of Adjudicators

A - Nancy Gogstad / Guro Person

B - Christine Bjgrlo / Karen Andresen
C - Renate Berenett

D - Darren Carless

E - Kelly Snowden-Westgate

F - Emily Renander

G - Silje Iversen

Hoveddommer: Heidi Stregmberg Jappeé

Dansekarusell

124 Aileen GoraElite Dance Fredrikstad
166 Gabriella Bjerkeskaug Step Up

186 Elise Bergedal Mossevik 2Dance
799 Sima Aso Sleman Enjoy DK

Rekruttering u/8 ar

105 Lotte Irene Aamodt Victory Dance

114 Maya Ophelia Bjgrnevik Torp Elite Dance Fredrikstad
116 Kine Helen Wilhelmsen Move On

132 Julie Ova Graham Ess/Rga DK

150 Thea Marie Tomasbraten Lund Enjoy DK

152 Linnea Nordby Victory Dance
160 Lukas Moland Move On
161 Julie Brunes Stangeland 2Dance

164 Mina Slettbakken 2Dance
177 Lea Alexandra Johansen Sarpsborg DK - Evolution

178 Elvira Betin 2Dance
179 Nicoline @degaard Gjgvaag 2Dance
180 Lineah Isabelle Norum Eriksen Ess/Rga DK

182 Guro Wethal Nystgyl 2Dance
185 Vilde Jakobsen 2Dance
187 Hedvig Gilbert Isaksen Ess/Rga DK

189 Signe Linnea Vangen Gustafsson Enjoy DK
190 Josefine Lund 2Dance

192 Klaus GreenMove On

193 Eliot Aasebg Move On

194 Mia Alexandra Sydhagen ukjent

195 Oskar B Walaunet Move On

198 Jennifer Tran Enjoy DK

701 Vilde Helene Jensen Gunnesdal Enjoy DK



Rekruttering 8 ar

102
118
128
129
139
140
142
144
151
154
176
183
188
196
199
703
707

Synngve Wangen 2Dance

Janne Kristine Bekk Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Thea-Mattilde My Bingslien Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Pernille Jstreng Unique

Thea Sgrhuus Move On

Matilde Kjgle Studio 1

Amelia Lithell-Eggum Unique

Lucia Finstuen-Ashcroft Dansehuset Lillehammer
Else Lindeland 2Dance

Pernille Adele Andersen 2Dance
Emma Rudberg Victory Dance
Mathilde Dghli 2Dance

Sine Inez Holst Alvarez Enjoy DK
Paula Elise Solberg Move On
Maiken Larsen Enjoy DK

Anastasia Lysik Enjoy DK
Ronja Beri Enjoy DK

Rekruttering 9-11 ar

100 Vian Zaman Salimi Enjoy DK

106 Lina Olsberg Lange Victory Dance

109 Aminda Celene Sevivas Ess/Rga DK

110 Ingeborg Riis-Torp Dansehuset Lillehammer
112 Katinka Falsen Ess/R@wa DK

113 Elina Antonie Henriksen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
117 Maja Karna 2Dance

120 Emelie Magnussen Elite Dance Fredrikstad

135 Marianne Lykkja Studio 1

136 Mari Budalen Kvisler Move On

137 Victoria Engebretsen 2Dance

138 Helene Hynne 2Dance

156 Leah Maria Johansen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
157 Linnea Halvorsen Unique

172 Vilde Engh Ess/Rga DK

175 Martine Sgrhagen Ess/Rga DK

191 Gea Madeleine Lund Ess/Rga DK

197 Emma Berndtsson-Holth Move On

704 Helene Flage Eriksen 2Dance

708 Jasmin Syvertsen Studio 1

715 Sophia Anna Malachowska Move On

716 Amra Bajramovic Sarpsborg DK - Evolution

798 Diam Aso Sleman Enjoy DK

Litt gvet u/9 ar

121 Mina Szta 2Dance

125 Isabel M. Lunde 2Dance

126 Edina Buholt Ess/R@a DK

174 Maria M. Lunde 2Dance



Litt gvet 9-11 ar

104 Mina Serianne Engebretsen Step Up
111 Nora Riisnes Team U&I
119 Sofie Yndestad Step Up
134 Stina Weldingh Step Up

143 Ane Steine Randen Team U&I

145 Leah Nordtorpet Victory Dance

146 Synne Slettbakken 2Dance

149 Emma Waaler Studio 1

153 Mathea Sa&tre Step Up

162 Dina Caroline Jgrgensen Elite Dance Fredrikstad

173 Aurora Sjasmine Bjgrnevik Torp Elite Dance Fredrikstad

709 Sara Muzaqgi Sarpsborg DK - Evolution

Dobbel apen klasse u/11 ar

11 Isabel M. Lunde - Maria M. Lunde 2Dance
12 Sofie Yndestad - Mina Engebretsen Step Up

Mester u/9 ar

115 Kira Strand-Holst Ullensaker gym og turn

123 Adele Nathalie Sgrensen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
148 Martine Bjgrnsen Elite Dance Fredrikstad

155 Jenny Aas Enger Elite Dance Fredrikstad

171 Troja S. Brenden AllStars

Mester 9-11 ar

101 Mari Aslaksen Move On

130 Dina Victoria Brembo Elite Dance Fredrikstad

147 Julie Elise Fjelldal Move On

163 Amalie Isabella Sgrensen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
168 Julia Sata 2Dance

169 Lyly Ngo Studio 1

Champ u/11 ar

103 Celina Pettersen-Hgvik Ullensaker gym og turn
108 Nora Hods Hasselgard Elite Dance Fredrikstad
122 Josefine Langbraten Enjoy DK

131 Karoline B Paulsen Move On

133 Thea Egelund Studio 1

167 Stella Schatvet Enjoy DK



Slow dpen klasse u/8 ar

105 Lotte Irene Aamodt Victory Dance

114 Maya Ophelia Bjgrnevik Torp Elite Dance Fredrikstad
116 Kine Helen Wilhelmsen Move On

121 Mina Szta 2Dance

125 Isabel M. Lunde 2Dance

152 Linnea Nordby Victory Dance

166 Gabriella Bjerkeskaug Step Up

174 Maria M. Lunde 2Dance

189 Signe Linnea Vangen Gustafsson Enjoy DK

Slow apen Klasse 8 ar

118 Janne Kristine Bekk Elite Dance Fredrikstad

126 Edina Buholt Ess/Rga DK

140 Matilde Kjgle Studio 1

142 Amelia Lithell-Eggum Unique

144 Lucia Finstuen-Ashcroft Dansehuset Lillehammer
151 Else Lindeland 2Dance

165 Ine Marie Teilman 2Dance

Slow dpen klasse 9-11 ar

110 Ingeborg Riis-Torp Dansehuset Lillehammer
111 Nora Riisnes Team U&I

117 Maja Karna 2Dance

119 Sofie Yndestad Step Up

120 Emelie Magnussen Elite Dance Fredrikstad

127 Emma Waaler Studio 1

134 Stina Weldingh Step Up

136 Mari Budalen Kvisler Move On

138 Helene Hynne 2Dance

143 Ane Steine Randen Team U&I
145 Leah Nordtorpet Victory Dance
146 Synne Slettbakken 2Dance
153 Mathea Sztre Step Up

156 Leah Maria Johansen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
158 Silje Maria C. Rgkholt Move On

162 Dina Caroline Jgrgensen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
172 Vilde Engh Ess/Rga DK
173 Aurora Sjasmine Bjgrnevik Torp Elite Dance Fredrikstad

197 Emma Berndtsson-Holth Move On

704 Helene Flage Eriksen 2Dance

708 Jasmin Syvertsen Studio 1

709 Sara Muzaqgi Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
715 Sophia Anna Malachowska Move On



Slow mester u/9 ar

115
123
148
155
171

Kira Strand-Holst Ullensaker gym og turn

Adele Nathalie Sgrensen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Martine Bjgrnsen Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Jenny Aas Enger Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Troja S. Brenden AllStars

Slow mester 9-11 ar

101 Mari Aslaksen Move On

130 Dina Victoria Brembo Elite Dance Fredrikstad
147 Julie Elise Fjelldal Move On

163 Amalie Isabella Sgrensen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
168 Julia Seta 2Dance

169 Lyly Ngo Studio 1

Slow champ u/11 ar

103 Celina Pettersen-Hgvik Ullensaker gym og turn
108 Nora Hoas Hasselgard Elite Dance Fredrikstad
131 Karoline B Paulsen Move On

167 Stella Schatvet Enjoy DK

Team u/11 ar

Team MikkisMove On

Dobbel dpen klasse u/14 ar

Result List

g w N

( 21) Lisa Marit Aamodt - Madeleine Olsberg Lange
( 22) Henriette Fjeld - Marlene Ivin

( 23) Victoria Holtan - Cathalina Kornstad-Hansen
( 25) Eline Vestergaard-Aaslie - Thea Hartvigsen
( 24) Sandra Reiersen - Mathea Satre

Dobbel dapen klasse o/14 ar

Result List

( 31) Helena Engen - Tuva Enger Step Up

Victory
Step Up
Step Up
Move On
Step Up



Dobbel mester u/14 ar

Result List

1 ( 35) Sarah Louise Buholt - Mathilde Gulli Lindseth Victory
2 ( 36) Tonje Eriksen - Benedicte Haahr Arstad 2Dance
3 ( 50) Lea Felicia Lothe Pilskog - Dina Wold Amundsen Move On
4 ( 39) Mia Nymoen - Wiktoria Matulewicz Victory
5 ( 37) 1Iselin Zhrn Langbrathen - Emma Hamsun Step Up
6 ( 38) Ingrid Mikkelsen - Victoria Hansen Victory
7 ( 40) Wilma Weldingh - Sofie Egedius Step Up
Dobbel mester o/14 ar
Result List
1 ( 47) Lotte Holene - Ingvild Kristine Haugland Move On
2 ( 46) Amalie Harildstad - Synne Torp Mathisen Sarpsborg DK
3 ( 52) 1Ingeborg Ringsbu Stokke - Frida P. Berntsen Kristiandsand
4 ( 44) Siri Egeland - Tuva Thunem Nordre Jaren DK
5 ( 51) Johanne Marie Rust Nass - Hedda G. Evensen Dancedfun
6 ( 49) Linn-Cathrin Jakobsen - Ida Nordby Victory Dance
7 ( 48) Hanne Hovland - Maria Helene Stjer Imingen DH Lillehammer

Rekruttering u/12 ar

Result List

1 ( 227) Kaisa Rgnne Malmo Step Up

2 ( 200) Thea Moen Kasa Step Up

3 ( 245) Camilla Fiodarava 2Dance

4 ( 211) Hanna Schultz Studio 1

5 ( 253) Christina Bremnes MoveOn
Rekruttering 12-14 ar
Result List

1 ( 306) Aurora Kolberg Step Up

2 ( 345) Amelie Krogh Osa Unique

3 ( 378) Thelma Louise Bosheim-Nilsen Move On

4 ( 327) Elise Marie Karusbakken Dansehuset Lillehammer

5 ( 326) Victoria Holtan Step Up

6 ( 383) Alma Bajramovic MoveOn

7 ( 382) Karol Dayana Sanches Gutierrez Enjoy DK
Rekruttering o/14 ar
Result List

1 ( 426) Jenny Nomeland Step Up

2 ( 479) Kristine Birgitte Aspelund Ellingsen Ess/Rga DK



Litt gvet u/12 ar

Result List

oUW

—~ e~~~ o~~~

223)
225)
232)
228)
246)
202)

Sandra Alsaker

Eline Vestergaard-Raslie
Lisa Marit Aamodt

Maria Stensrud

Thea Hartvigsen

Sandra Reiersen

Litt gvet 12-14 ar

Result List

o U i W NP

7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10

Litt gvet 0/14 ar

~ e~~~ ~ —~

—_~ o~~~

Result List

N

-> 4/5
-> 4/5

7/9

7/9

7/9
10/11
10/11
12/14
12/14
12/14

~ e~~~ ~ —~

A~~~ o~~~ o~~~

481)
477)
418)
432)
442)
409)

406)
443)
480)
434)
444)
410)
435)
462)

Catrine Sneen Lindmo
Victoria Hansen

Andrine Trgbraten

Tuva Enger

Amanda Henrikke Svendsen
Madeleine Olsberg Lange

Cathalina Kornstad Hanse
Emma Hamsun
Marie Orset
Ida Nordby

Amalie Lindback Nybg
Emma Elserud

Synne Nordeng

Ane Solds

Camilla Fredriksen
Jenny Strom Galaasen

Thilia Clausen

Thea Engh

Maria Helene Imingen
Helena Engen

Sandra Lgken Brathen
Ina Sgrhuus

Amanda Wahlstregm Tjore
Maiken Johannessen

2Dance

Move On
Victory Dance
Ess/Rga DK
Move On

Step Up

2Dance
Victory Dance
Victory Dance
Step Up
2Dance
Victory Dance

n Step Up
Step Up
Move On
Victory Dance

Step Up

Victory Dance

Team U&I

Kristiandsand Danseklubb
Kristiandsand Danseklubb
Dansehuset Lillehammer

Unique

Ess/Rga DK

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Step Up

2Dance

Move On

Move On

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution



Mester u/12 ar

Result List

a s w N

Mester 12-14 ar

—~ o~~~ —~

235)
240)
217)
215)
244)

Result List

oUW N

7/9

7/9

7/9
10/11
10/11

Mester 14-16 ar

379)
334)
303)
357)
340)
313)

304)
322)
369)
355)
377)

Result List

o0 w N

9/11
9/11
9/11
12/14
12/14
12/14

~ e~~~ o~~~

~ e~~~ o~~~

447)
463)
404)
422)
420)
473)
450)

424)
428)
429)
454)
402)
430)
431)

Vanessa Spord
Kelly Ngo
Mathea Rudberg
Wilma Weldingh
Lotte Skeie

Elin Lauritzsen
Benedicte Haahr Arstad
Thea Tgfte

Viktoria Lie

Martha Risnes Hellings
Ida Mjaland Manskow

Sarah Louise Buholt
Mathilde Gulli Lindseth
Wiktoria Matulewicz
Tonje Eriksen

Maria Palsdottir

Hanna Otilie Bakken
Ingvild Kristine Haugland
Elise Dysjeland

Kristin Andresen

Johanne Marie Rust Nass
Synne Kristine Sedberg
Sunniva Clausen

Mali Ane Olavsen

Frida Berntsen

Lotte Holene

Maiken Frosting
Ingeborg Ringsbu Stokke
Natalie Gulbrandsen
Josephin Gunnarsson

Studio 1
Studio 1
Victory Dance
Step Up
Studio 1

Studio 1

2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Unique

2Dance

Studio 1

Victory Dance

Victory Dance

Victory Dance

2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Victory Dance
Move On
2Dance

Step Up
Dancedfun
Kristiandsand
Unique

Kristiandsand
Kristiandsand
Move On
Team U&I
Kristiandsand

Step Up

Danseklubb

Danseklubb
Danseklubb

Danseklubb
Sarpsborg DK - Evolution



Mester 0/16 ar

Result List

oUW

—~ e~~~ o~~~

511)
537)
508)
535)
514)
533)

Line Margrethe Sagen
Emine Iversen Lgvasmoen
Nina Engebretsen

Linda Bergheim

Kristine Brandvold
Helene Rebnor Olsen

Slow dpen Kklasse u/12 ar

Result List

o U i W NP

~ e~~~ ~ —~

Sandra Alsaker
Henriette Fjeld

Lisa Marit Aamodt
Maria Stensrud

Adele Christine Kavli
Mia Sofie Sedberg

Slow dpen Kklasse 12-14 ar

Result List

N

-> 4/5
-> 4/5

8/9
8/9
10/11
10/11

12
13/14
13/14

356)
346)
307)
302)
325)
360)

305)
308)
329)
324)
337)

317)
368)
373)

Mia Nymoen
Emilie Kihle
Tiril Aslaksen
Tuva Enger
Victoria Hansen
Ida Nordby

Cathalina Kornstad Hansen

Emma Hamsun

Ida Sandaker Joner
Dina Wold Amundsen
Ingrid Mikkelsen

Marie Orset
Catrine Sneen Lindmo
Andrine Trgbraten

2Dance

Victory Dance

Move On

Ess/Rga DK

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Kristiandsand Danseklubb

2Dance

Step Up
Victory Dance
Ess/Rga DK
Step Up

Kristiandsand Danseklubb

Victory Dance

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution

Move On
Step Up
Victory
Victory

Dance
Dance

Step Up
Step Up
Move On
Move On
Victory Dance
Move On
2Dance

Victory Dance



Slow dpen klasse 0/14 ar

Result List

1 ( 442) Camilla Fredriksen

2 ( 481) Amalie Lindbéack Nybg
3 ( 418) Synne Nordeng

4 ( 409) Jenny Strgm Galaasen
5 ( 480) Maria Helene Imingen
6 ( 429) Lotte Holene

7 ( 452) Hanne Hovland

8 ( 432) Ane Solas

9/11 ( 405) Mathea Sande

9/11 ( 457) Andrea Guzman

9/11 ( 477) Emma Elserud
12 ( 444) Sandra Lgken Brathen

Slow mester u/12 ar

Result List

Slow mester 12-14 ar

Result List

1 ( 357) Viktoria Lie

2 ( 303) Thea Tgfte

3 ( 379) Elin Lauritzsen

4 ( 341) Amanda Hamsun Rgnningen
5 ( 340) Martha Risnes Hellings
6 ( 322) Mathilde Gulli Lindseth
7/10 ( 312) Hedda Gla&serud Lgkken
7/10 ( 338) Jian-Alicia Hausken
7/10 ( 376) Sofie Egedius

7/10 ( 377) Maria Palsdottir

11 ( 348) Monett Steffens
12 ( 321) Lova Elofsson

1 ( 217) Mathea Rudberg

2 ( 240) Kelly Ngo

3 ( 208) Eline Grgnnerud

4 ( 214) Hermine Lystad Bardseng
5 ( 235) Vanessa Spord

[ ( 215) Wilma Weldingh

7 ( 244) Lotte Skeie

Kristiandsand Danseklubb
Step Up

Team U&I

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Dansehuset Lillehammer
Move On

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Kristiandsand Danseklubb

Step Up

Step Up
Victory Dance
2Dance

Victory Dance

Studio 1

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Studio 1

Step Up

Studio 1

Unique

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Studio 1

Dansehuset Lillehammer
2Dance

Victory Dance

Dance4dfun

Step Up

Step Up

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Studio 1

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution



Slow mester 14-16 ar

Result List

a s w N

6/9
6/9
6/9
6/9
10/12
10/12
10/12

469)
482)
420)
421)
437)

454)
458)
461)
467)
407)
417)
448)

Emilie Nilsen Fjeldstad
Stella Marie Mack Roald
Johanne Marie Rust Neass
Milena Kalnes
Siri Egeland

Maiken Frosting

Anine Lund
Linn-Cathrin Jakobsen
Hedda Granum Evensen
Marte Kristine Bakke
Marielle Vitting
Sandra Bohr

Slow mester 0/16 ar

Result List

oUW N

~ e~~~ o~~~

511)
509)
537)
508)
514)
535)
533)

Team u/16 ar

Result List

Line Margrethe Sagen
Julie Irene Meland
Emine Iversen Lgvasmoen
Nina Engebretsen
Kristine Brandvold
Linda Bergheim

Helene Rebnor Olsen

Team Funky Beat

Dansetreff
Step Up
Dancedfun

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution

Nordre Jzren DK

Team U&T
2Dance
Victory Dance
Dance4d4fun
Enjoy DK

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution

Studio 1

2Dance

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Victory Dance

Move On

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Ess/Rga DK

Kristiandsand Danseklubb

Studio 1

1 ( 5)
2 ( 6)
3 ( 4)

Team 0/16 ar

Result List

1 ( 9)

Ridiculouse
Evolution Junior

Evolution Senior

Dobbel champ u/12 ar

Result List

1 (
2 (

62)
61)

Emma Johansen - Nadine Carlsen
Ida Marie Bjgrnsen - Jessica Mucha

Move On
Sarpsborg DK - Evolution

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution

Elite Dance
Elite Dance



Dobbel champ/elite 12-14 ar

Final

Dobbel freestyle

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Result
65 1111221 5  ——mmmmmmmmmmm 1
66 3333333 7 e 3
67 4444444 7 4
68 2222112 7 e 5

Result List

1 ( 65) Maren Nyrud Fonstad - Signe Aurbakken Victory Dance
2 ( 68) Marthe M. Tollefsrud - Maria B. Palsddttir Elite Dance
3 ( 606) Ida Marie Hoel - Maria S. Berger 2Dance
4 ( 67) Veslemgy Storbrdten - Lisa Elnas Sandbakken Victory
Dobbel champ/elite 14-16 ar
Final
Dobbel freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 Result
71 1222221 7 2
72 2111112 5 @ ————- 1
Result List
1 ( 72) Stine Tauge - Lilly Yasmin Mortensen Elite Dance
2 ( 71) Angela Amani - Nenneh Janko Studio 1
Dobbel champ/elite 16-18 ar
Final
Dobbel freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result
73 2232512 5  ————— 2
74 1111151 6 @ @ ———————————————————— 1
75 4444335 6  —-———- 4
76 3323223 T e 3
77 5555444 7 5
Result List
1 ( 74) Carina Sandvik Gulbrandsen - Solveig Finne Studio 1
2 ( 73) Marte Brakken - Frida Pedersen 2Dance
3 ( 76) Amanda Hassing - Mille Mathilde Rgs&g Elite Dance
4 ( 75) Tanja Marita Hagen - Karoline Hanssen Elite Dance
5 ( 77) Isabella Schau - Kaja Mgller Elite Dance



Dobbel champ/elite 0/18 ar

Result List

1 ( 81)

Champ u/12 ar

Result List

Nadine Aneby Carlsen

1 ( 205)
2 ( 219) Amalie Stormo Fenny
3 ( 207)
4 ( 230) Jessica Mucha

-> 5/6 ( 238) Emma Johansen

-> 5/6 ( 250) Ida Marie Bjgrnsen
7 ( 222)

Champ 12-14 ar

Veslemgy Storbraten

Simone @degard Torbergsen

Mari Rolstad - Eli Aurlund Dansehuset Lillehammer

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Move On

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Final
Freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8 Result
301 7426827 4(14)-—————--———- 7
316 6662274 6 W ————————— 6
333 3384333 5 @ 2
352 4175745 5(19)-—————————————- 4
362 82436061 e 3
372 5758452 5(21)-—-————=--—---——- 5
375 2837586 4(16) —=—=—===———= 8
381 1511118 5 @ —==————mm 1
Result List
1 ( 381) Marthe Marthinsen Tollefsrud Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2 ( 333) Synne Bakkejord Step Up
3 ( 362) Mina Sofie Pettersen 2Dance
4 ( 352) Sara Seeberg-Rommetveit Enjoy DK
5 ( 372) Sofie Harsem Lund Studio 1
6 ( 316) Nenneh Janko Studio 1
7 ( 301) Celine K. Jonassen 2Dance
8 ( 375) Hege Haraldsen Studio 1
9/12 ( 320) Pernille Nerland Studio 1
9/12 ( 335) 1Isabella Schau Elite Dance Fredrikstad
9/12 ( 338) Jian-Alicia Hausken Step Up
9/12 ( 361) Nora Madeleine Lund Move On
13 ( 315) 1Ine Sofie Langaker Olafsen Elite Dance Fredrikstad



Champ 14-16 ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1
401 1512111 5
414 3154633

433 6665466

455 2321252

460 5433325

475 4246544

Result List

o U W N

7/8
7/8
9/10
9/10
11
12

~ e~~~ o~~~

~ e~~~ o~~~

401
455
414
460
475
433

—_— — — — — —

Champ 16-18 ar

Final

Freestyle

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1
503 5666245

504 4254126

525 2311511 4
527 3122632

539 6535464

541 1443353

Result List

o Ui W N

~ e~~~ o~~~

525)
527)
541)
504)
539)
503)

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
4(10) ——===————=

5 _______________
4(11)————-————=

Martine Blomberg
Solveig Finne
Andrine Korslund
Stine Tauge

Stine Junge Svendsen
Marte Sofie Wiik

Silje Marie Nordby
Hedvig Klem Furset
Ida Emilie Lindseth
Amalie Johnsen

Maja Karlsen

Synne Boine-Fagerjord

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
4
5 _____
4 _______________
5

Julie Dghlen Hagh
Emilie Amundsen

Iselin Pettersen Hggli
Tanja Marita Hagen
Kathleen Gacillos
Josefine Lange-Nielsen

1-6 Result
————— 1
————— 3
7 6
————— 2
————— 4
————— 5

Bergen Freestyle

Studio 1

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2Dance

Studio 1

2Dance

Move On

Enjoy DK
Enjoy DK
Victory Dance
Studio 1

1-6 Result
————— 6

w 0N D

Enjoy DK

2Dance

Studio 1

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Team U&T

Move On



7/8 ( 512) Karoline Hanssen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
7/8 ( 519) Malin Andrea Juliussen Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
9/10 ( 510) Nina Marie Gyberg Kristiandsand Danseklubb
9/10 ( 522) Kaja Otilie Mgller Elite Dance Fredrikstad
11/12 ( 506) Marthe Frydenlund Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
11/12 ( 526) Helene Elise Juliussen Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Champ 0/18 ar
Final
Freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
603 6643543 4 mmmmmmmm— 4
609 5362635 5(18) ——-—==————- 5
611 1111111 7  —————m e 1
612 2225322 5 @ e 2
614 34344606 5 @ m-mmmmm—— 3
615 7757777 7 7
618 4576254 5(20) -=======—= 6

Result List

1 ( 611) Ina Benedicte Fgyn Unique
2 ( 612) Mari Rolstad Dansehuset Lillehammer
3 ( 614) Dorthe Helen Strgm Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
4 ( 603) Eli Aurlund Dansehuset Lillehammer
5 ( 609) Nelli Gvalia Kristiandsand Danseklubb
6 ( 618) Bich Kieu Nguyen Ess/Rwa DK
7 ( 615) Emma Nakszynski Unique
8 ( 602) Victoria Nord Amaze
9/10 ( 604) Maria Josefine Trollerud Ess/Rga DK
9/10 ( 610) May Helén Wold Ess/Rga DK
Elite u/14 ar
Final
Freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
310 3562562 5 - 5
331 5273727 4(12)-—————-———- 6
359 2711133 4 e 1
367 6137645 4(13)-————————- 7
371 4624276 4(12)4 @ —————————- 4
380 7446311 5  ———— 2
484 1355454 4(12y7  —mmm—————— 3



Resul

o0 w N

8/1
8/1
8/1
11/1
11/1

t List

359)
380)
484)
371)
310)
331)
367)

~ e~~~ o~~~

0
0
0
2
2

309)
323)
370)
332)
347)

~ o~~~ —~

Elite 14-16 ar

Final
Frees

Cpl
408
413
425
439
449
456
472

Resul

~N o0k w N

Elite

Final
Frees

Cpl
507
517
523
528
529
530
531
536

tyle

ABCDEFG 1-1
1122611 4
3463133
5347426
6654557
4531365
2216742
7775274

t List

408)
456)
413)
449)
425)
439)
472)

~ e~~~ o~~~

16-18 ar

tyle

ABCDEFG 1-1
5833452
6545845
2112111 5
1221226
8488774
3764367
7657533
4376688

Pardis Hafezi Nejad
Vetle Hakansson

Thea Jarulf Berget
Lise-Marie Solberg
Elise Katarina Olsen
Maren Nyrud Fonstad
Sara Tunheim Moen

Luka Frainaite

Maja Elise Karlsen
Signe Aurbakken

Mille Matilde R@s&g
Lilly Yasmin Mortensen

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
5 __________
4(13)-—---

4
4(11) ————-

Ronja Grgnnerud Fjeld
Julie Roseth

Angela Amani

Serina Erzengin

Marte Brakken

Maria Flgtre

Ida Christensen

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
4 _____
5
S ——
4

Studio 1
Unique

Studio 1

Team U&I
Studio 1
Victory Dance
2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Elite Dance Fredrikstad

1-6 1-7 Result
—————————— 1
—————————— 3
—————————— 5
—————————— 6
—————————— 4
—————————— 2

7 7

Victory Dance
Dancedfun

Studio 1

Studio 1

2Dance

Studio 1

Move On

1-6 1-7 1-8 Result

_______________ 3

_______________ 4

_______________ 1

_______________ 2
4 e 8

5 ——— 6

_______________ 5

4 7



Result List

1 ( 523)
2 ( 528)
3 ( 507)
4 ( 517)
5 ( 531)
6 ( 530)
7 ( 536)
8 ( 529)
9/11 ( 518)
9/11 ( 520)
9/11 ( 538)
12/14 ( 501)
12/14 ( 515)
12/14 ( 542)
Elite 0/18 ar
Final
Freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG
601 3333333
607 1122122
613 2211211

Result List

(
(
(

613)
607)
601)

Tiril Helene Warem

Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Hannah Lovise Bendigtsen @veras Studio 1

Emilia Isabelle Handeland Team U&I

Andrea Lgvlien Solbjgr Victory Dance

Amanda Hassing Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Carina Sandvik Gulbrandsen Studio 1

Maria Wenyue Jessen Aas Studio 1

Frida Aasterud Pedersen 2Dance

Anniken Prestbgen Stange
Susann Isaac
Ritha-Helene Haga

Josefine Nordhagen Walnum

Julie Winberg
Malin Lundekvam

1-2 1-3 Result
7 3

7 === 2

—————————— 1

Lars Henriksen
Ane Christensen

Selma Sofie Skauge Eriksen

Slow champ u/12 ar

Result List

N

-> 4/5
-> 4/5

~ e~~~ o~~~

205)
219)
207)
216)
238)
222)
226)

Aneby Carlsen
Stormo Fenny
Simone @degdrd Torbergsen
Selina Haugen

Emma Johansen

Veslemgy Storbraten
Lizette Larsen

Nadine
Amalie

Ullensaker gym og turn
Victory Dance

Team U&I

AllStars

2Dance

Diamond Dance

Victory Dance
Move On
Unique

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Move On

2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad



Slow champ 12-14 ar

Final
Slow

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result
311 3131141 4 @ ——mmmmmmmm e 1
320 1465624 4(11)-—————————- 3
323 2214312 5 e _ 2
361 5653263 S —— 6
364 6342555 6 @ ————— 5
381 4526436 4(13) —————————— 4

Result List

1 ( 311) Michelle Mellum Enjoy DK
2 ( 323) Maja Elise Karlsen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
3 ( 320) Pernille Nerland Studio 1
4 ( 381) Marthe Marthinsen Tollefsrud Elite Dance Fredrikstad
5 ( 364) Ida Mossevik Tandsather Dance4fun
6 ( 361l) Nora Madeleine Lund Move On
7 ( 333) Synne Bakkejord Step Up
8/9 ( 313) 1Ida Mjaland Manskow Studio 1
8/9 ( 375) Hege Haraldsen Studio 1
10 ( 372) Sofie Harsem Lund Studio 1
11/12 ( 335) 1Isabella Schau Elite Dance Fredrikstad
11/12 ( 362) Mina Sofie Pettersen 2Dance
13 ( 301) Celine K. Jonassen 2Dance

Slow champ 14-16 ar

Final
Slow
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result
401 3216132 4 e 2
412 2551344 5 @ —mmm—————— 4
414 4464656 4  ————- 6
455 1122511 4 ~ ——————mmmmmmmm e 1
460 5635223 4 e —— 3
483 6343465 4 mmmmm———— 5
Result List
1 ( 455) Solveig Finne Studio 1
2 ( 401) Martine Blomberg Bergen Freestyle
3 ( 460) Stine Tauge Elite Dance Fredrikstad
4 ( 412) 1Ida Emilie Lindseth Enjoy DK
5 ( 483) Amalie Johnsen Enjoy DK
o ( 414) Andrine Korslund Dansehuset Lillehammer



7/8 (438)
7/8 (475)
9 (422)
10 ( 403)
11/13  ( 411)
11/13  ( 433)
11/13  ( 440)

Silje Marie Nordby
Stine Junge Svendsen
Kristin Andresen
Elise Landro Strgmme
Ine Rgsten

Marte Sofie Wiik
Stine Emilie Dgli

Slow champ 16-18 ar

Final

Slow

Cpl
503
521
524
532
541
542

ABCDEFG 1-1
4566154
6643566
5231443
3454622
2122231
1315315

Result List

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
5
4 —mm—m——
5 e
6 @ e
5 e

1 ( 541) Iselin Pettersen Hggli
2 ( 542) Malin Lundekvam
3 ( 524) Jenny Jsten
4 ( 532) Sandra Dyveke Merli
5 ( 503) Josefine Lange-Nielsen
[ ( 521) Pia Sofie Wahl Dyrud
7 ( 522) Kaja Otilie Mgller
8 ( 539) Kathleen Gacillos
9 ( 504) Tanja Marita Hagen
10/12 ( 519) Malin Andrea Juliussen
10/12 ( 520) Susann Isaac
10/12 ( 526) Helene Elise Juliussen
13 ( 502) Sofie Hovelsen
Slow champ 0/18 ar
Final
Slow
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
608 4124112 5 @ e
609 5565245 6
611 2232533 6 @ mmmm———————
614 6656466
617 1311321 4 @ ———————————————————
619 3443654 5  —-———-

2Dance

2Dance

Step Up
Diamond Dance
2Dance

Studio 1

Victory Dance

Result
5

N B wWwo

Studio 1
Diamond Dance
2Dance

Unique

Move On

Enjoy DK

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Team U&T
Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Victory Dance

Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Sarpsborg DK - Evolution

1-6 Result
————— 2
————— 5
————— 3
7 6
————— 1
————— 4



Result List

o U W N

7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
11/12
11/12

~ e~~~ ~ —~

617)
608)
611)
619)
609)
614)

602)
603)
612)
618)
604)
610)

Solveig Hagelien
Monica Solberg

Ina Benedicte Fgyn
Melissa Linnerud
Nelli Gvalia
Dorthe Helen Strem

Victoria Nord

Eli Aurlund

Mari Rolstad

Bich Kieu Nguyen

Maria Josefine Trollerud
May Helén Wold

Slow elite u/14 ar

Final

Slow

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1

309 5416617
310 1273763
331 2164321
359 3521245
367 4347556
371 6632174
380 7755432

Result List

~N o0k w N

8/10

8/10

8/10
11/12
11/12
13

~ e~~~ o~~~

~ e~~~ ~ —~

331)
359)
310)
371)
380)
367)
309)

332)
352)
484)
316)
347)
370)

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6

4 —_

4(9) ——=mmmm——mmm-

4 __________________
4(8) ——=—m—m———mm-
5(21) -—-

4 ________

5(19) ---

Maren Nyrud Fonstad
Pardis Hafezi Nejad
Elise Katarina Olsen
Lise-Marie Solberg
Vetle Hakansson

Sara Tunheim Moen
Luka Frainaite

Mille Matilde Rgszg
Sara Seeberg-Rommetveit
Thea Jarulf Berget
Nenneh Janko

Lilly Yasmin Mortensen
Signe Aurbakken

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Sarpsborg DK - Evolution
Unique

Studio 1

Kristiandsand Danseklubb
Sarpsborg DK - Evolution

Amaze

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Dansehuset Lillehammer
Ess/Rga DK

Ess/R@ga DK

Ess/Rga DK

1-7 Result
——————— 7

g s> NP W

Victory Dance

Studio 1

Studio 1

Team U&I

Unique

2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Enjoy DK

Studio 1

Studio 1

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance



Slow elite 14-16 ar

Final
Slow

Cpl
408
416
425
449
456
478

Resul

o U W N

7

8/9

8/9
10/1
10/1

ABCDEFG 1-1

4324112
1212531
5165425
2451656
6546364
3633243
t List
( 416)
(408)
(478)
( 425)
( 449)
( 456)
( 466)
( 413)
( 468)
1 ( 439)
1 (472)

Slow elite 16-18 ar

Final
Slow

Cpl
507
516
517
523
528
536

Resul

oUW N

ABCDEFG 1-1
4635534
6361665
5544352
2213113
1122221
3456446

t List

528
523
517
507
536
516

~ e~~~ o~~~

)
)
)
)
)
)

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1
4 ________________
5 ________________
6 —
5 —
4 _
5 ___________
Amelia Mgller
Ronja Grgnnerud Fjeld
Marit Finne
Marte Brakken
Serina Erzengin
Julie Roseth
Hedvig Klem Furset
Angela Amani
Synne Boine-Fagerjord
Maria Flgtre
Ida Christensen
1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1
4(14) -—-——-
7
4(13) —————-
5 ________________
7 ________________
4(15) —-——-——-

Hannah Lovise Bendigtse
Tiril Helene Warem
Andrea Lgvlien Solbjgr

Emilia Isabelle Handeland

Maria Wenyue Jessen Aas
Rose Elise Dahler

2Dance
Victory Dance
Studio 1
2Dance

Studio 1
Dancedfun

Move On
Studio 1
Studio 1
Studio 1
Move On

Studio 1

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Team U&I

Studio 1

Enjoy DK

n gveras



7/8 ( 530) Carina Sandvik Gulbrandsen Studio 1

7/8 ( 531) Amanda Hassing Elite Dance Fredrikstad
9/11 ( 529) Frida Aasterud Pedersen 2Dance

9/11 ( 538) Ritha-Helene Haga Team U&I

9/11 ( 544) Sara Lundberg Enger Enjoy DK

12/13 ( 510) Nina Marie Gyberg Kristiandsand Danseklubb
12/13 ( 518) Anniken Prestbgen Stange Ullensaker gym og turn
14 ( 501) Josefine Nordhagen Walnum AllStars

Slow elite 0/18 ar

Final

Slow

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 Result
601 3332333 7 3
607 2223122 6  —-———- 2
613 1111211 6 @ ——=———————-— 1

Result List

1 ( 613) Lars Henriksen Victory Dance
2 ( 607) Ane Christensen Move On
3 ( 601) Selma Sofie Skauge Eriksen Unique



